State Class A Team

2/18/2011

Score Summary

Team Standings

Team Name

Deuel
Madison
Britton / Hecla
Hot Springs
Wagner

Wall / Kadoka
Stanley Co
Vermillion
Milbank

Friday, February 18, 2011

Bars

34.382
33.865
30.065
30.999
30.832
30.182
27.049
29.099
28.082

Beam

36.032
35.783
32.832
31.465
31.832
32.099
32.199
29.199
28.899

Floor

37.532
36.249
33.849
33.982
33.632
32.499
34.365
32.648
32.682

Vault

36.699
36.031
33.582
32.932
32.916
33.132
33.132
33.332
33.249

Total

144.645
141.928
130.328
129.378
129.212
127.912
126.745
124.278
122.912
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Place
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No.

61
53
809
470
471
462
777
54
472
812

307
605
772
51
618
603
310

763
595
134
585
52
8
604
461
780
600
121
155
1
813
573
599
609
803
814
147
7
124
315
782
305

Gymnast Name
Meaghan Sievers
Sam Wiekamp
Anika Eisenbraun
Lexi Fink

Laura Blom

Abby Christensen
Carlie Weiss
Alex Stein
Danielle Bloom
Randi Moore
Sarah Claeys
Shelby Gienger
Sydney Breen

Cassidy Schoenfelder

Erika Thiewes
Elizabeth Donelan
Hannah Fleming
Lexi Lopour
Mariah Nickeson
Morgan Smart
Elly Melby
Courtney Trapp
Amber Walker

Breanna Stoltenburg

Lexy Tank

Kylee Lightenberg
Shannon Winthers
Chandel Weiss
Morgan Hower
Melissa Lenards
Rebecca Stohr
Grey Waletich
Carmen Moschell
Grace Olson
Jamie Moos
Miranda Weber
Michaela Schaefer
Melissa McConnell
Aspen Remington
Paige Ochsner
Sarah Anderson
Hailey Norman
Maddy Preheim
Kenna Wieczorek

Friday, February 18, 2011

Year

10

10
11

12
10
11
12
11
11
10
11
12
12

10
12

12
10
12
12
12
10

11
10

12
12
10

11

12
12
12
11

11
12

Team

Deuel

Deuel

Wall / Kadoka
Madison
Madison
Madison

Hot Springs
Deuel
Madison

Wall / Kadoka
Britton / Hecla
Stanley Co
Wagner

Hot Springs
Deuel
Wagner
Wagner
Stanley Co
Britton / Hecla
Hot Springs
Vermillion
Milbank
Vermillion
Deuel

Britton / Hecla
Wagner
Madison

Hot Springs
Vermillion
Milbank
Milbank
Britton / Hecla
Wall / Kadoka
Vermillion
Vermillion
Wagner

Wall / Kadoka
Wall / Kadoka
Milbank
Britton / Hecla
Milbank
Stanley Co
Hot Springs
Stanley Co

Score
9.1830
9.1500
8.7830
8.6660
8.5830
8.4330
8.3330
8.2160
8.1830
8.0160
8.0160
7.9330
7.9000
7.8500
7.8330
7.8160
7.7830
7.7160
7.7160
7.7160
7.6160
7.6000
7.5830
7.5500
7.4330
7.3330
7.3330
7.1000
7.1000
7.0660
7.0160
6.9000
6.8830
6.8000
6.6830
6.6660
6.5000
6.4330
6.4000
6.1330
6.0830
6.0000
5.9500
5.4000
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45 301 Kelsey VanDenHemel 7 Stanley Co 3.8830
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Beam

Place  No.
1 53
2 61
3 471
4 6
4 812
6 305
7 470
8 772
8 472
10 478
11 461
12 310
13 595
14 604
15 603
16 49
17 134
18 54
19 777
19 813
21 8
22 3
23 605
24 59
25 7
25 307
27 809
28 148
29 814
30 763
31 301
32 599
33 761
34 153
35 593
36 611
37 315
38 805
39 618

Gymnast Name
Sam Wiekamp

Meaghan Sievers
Laura Blom
Mariah Nickeson
Randi Moore
Kenna Wieczorek
Lexi Fink

Cassidy Schoenfelder
Danielle Bloom
Preslee Jorgenson
Shannon Winthers
Lexi Lopour

Elly Melby

Kylee Lightenberg
Hannah Fleming
Jerra Olson
Courtney Trapp
Alex Stein

Carlie Weiss
Carmen Moschell
Lexy Tank

Sarah Claeys
Sydney Breen
Karina Noem
Paige Ochsner
Shelby Gienger
Anika Eisenbraun
Claire Kastrup
Melissa McConnell
Morgan Smart
Kelsey VanDenHemel
Jamie Moos
Mariah Buchholz
Jenika Rufer

Rory Tucker
Jennifer Kvigne
Hailey Norman
Jerica Coller

Elizabeth Donelan

Friday, February 18, 2011

Year
10

8
11
12
12
12
10
11
11

9

9
10
12
10

8
12
10
10
12
12
12
11
10

9
12

Team
Deuel

Deuel
Madison
Britton / Hecla
Wall / Kadoka
Stanley Co
Madison

Hot Springs
Madison
Madison
Madison
Stanley Co
Vermillion
Wagner
Wagner
Deuel

Milbank

Deuel

Hot Springs
Wall / Kadoka
Britton / Hecla
Britton / Hecla
Wagner
Deuel

Britton / Hecla
Stanley Co
Wall / Kadoka
Milbank

Wall / Kadoka
Hot Springs
Stanley Co
Vermillion

Hot Springs
Milbank
Vermillion
Wagner
Stanley Co
Wall / Kadoka
Wagner

Score
9.6830

9.5660
9.5000
9.0160
9.0160
8.8330
8.8000
8.7830
8.7830
8.7000
8.6500
8.5660
8.5500
8.4830
8.4660
8.4500
8.3500
8.3330
8.2830
8.2830
8.2330
8.0830
7.9830
7.9000
7.5000
7.5000
7.4500
7.4160
7.3500
7.3160
7.3000
7.1160
7.0830
7.0500
6.9830
6.9000
6.7000
6.6660
6.6330
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40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
46

596
768
585
159

128
580
600

Jade Fostvedt
Dani Janis
Amber Walker
Josie Whelan
Grey Waletich
Brianna Bohn
Kanyon Hower

Morgan Hower

Friday, February 18, 2011

10

12
12
12
11
10
10

Vermillion

Hot Springs
Vermillion
Milbank
Britton / Hecla
Milbank
Vermillion

Vermillion

6.5500
6.3160
6.1830
6.0830
5.6000
5.5330
0.0000
0.0000
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Floor

Place  No.
1 53
2 61
3 777
4 471
4 6
6 310
7 54
7 470
9 809
10 305
11 461
12 49
13 472
14 585
14 478
16 134
17 315
18 604
19 772
20 605
21 52
21 3
23 603
24 780
24 121
26 15
26 618
28 813
28 7
30 153
31 593
32 596
33 10
34 595
35 609
36 812
37 128
38 770
39 814

Gymnast Name
Sam Wiekamp

Meaghan Sievers
Carlie Weiss
Laura Blom
Mariah Nickeson
Lexi Lopour

Alex Stein

Lexi Fink

Anika Eisenbraun
Kenna Wieczorek
Shannon Winthers
Jerra Olson
Danielle Bloom
Amber Walker
Preslee Jorgenson
Courtney Trapp
Hailey Norman

Kylee Lightenberg

Cassidy Schoenfelder

Sydney Breen
Breanna Stoltenburg
Sarah Claeys
Hannah Fleming
Chandel Weiss
Melissa Lenards
AmyLeigh Jones
Elizabeth Donelan
Carmen Moschell
Paige Ochsner
Jenika Rufer

Rory Tucker

Jade Fostvedt
Olivia Carlson

Elly Melby
Miranda Weber
Randi Moore
Brianna Bohn
Gabby Woeppel

Melissa McConnell

Friday, February 18, 2011

Year
10

12
11
12
10
10
10

12

12
11
12

10

10
11
10
12
11

11

11
12
12
12

10
10

12
11
12
11

12

Team
Deuel

Deuel

Hot Springs
Madison
Britton / Hecla
Stanley Co
Deuel
Madison

Wall / Kadoka
Stanley Co
Madison
Deuel
Madison
Vermillion
Madison
Milbank
Stanley Co
Wagner

Hot Springs
Wagner
Deuel

Britton / Hecla
Wagner

Hot Springs
Milbank
Britton / Hecla
Wagner

Wall / Kadoka
Britton / Hecla
Milbank
Vermillion
Vermillion
Britton / Hecla
Vermillion
Wagner

Wall / Kadoka
Milbank

Hot Springs
Wall / Kadoka

Score
9.7330

9.7000
9.5330
9.2500
9.2500
9.2330
9.2160
9.2160
9.0330
8.9660
8.9500
8.8830
8.8330
8.7830
8.7830
8.7500
8.7330
8.6660
8.6330
8.5500
8.4000
8.4000
8.3000
8.1660
8.1660
8.1160
8.1160
8.0830
8.0830
8.0330
8.0160
7.9830
7.9160
7.8660
7.7660
7.7500
7.7330
7.6500
7.6330
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40
40
42
43
44
45

580
808
307
301
761
148

Kanyon Hower

Kate Rasmussen
Shelby Gienger
Kelsey VanDenHemel
Mariah Buchholz

Claire Kastrup

Friday, February 18, 2011

10

11

Vermillion
Wall / Kadoka
Stanley Co
Stanley Co
Hot Springs
Milbank

7.5830
7.5830
7.4330
7.4160
7.1500
6.9000
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Vault

Place No.
1 53
2 61
3 470
4 471
5 809
6 3
7 777
8 472
9 6
10 134
11 461
12 595
13 605
14 121
15 52
16 54
17 585
18 458
19 49
20 307
21 305
22 772
22 315
24 310
25 604
26 600
27 812
28 8
29 763
30 603
31 599
32 609
33 135
33 813
35 147
36 814
37 577
38 618
38 808

Gymnast Name
Sam Wiekamp

Meaghan Sievers
Lexi Fink

Laura Blom

Anika Eisenbraun
Sarah Claeys
Carlie Weiss
Danielle Bloom
Mariah Nickeson
Courtney Trapp
Shannon Winthers
Elly Melby

Sydney Breen
Melissa Lenards
Breanna Stoltenburg
Alex Stein

Amber Walker
Tayler Herold
Jerra Olson
Shelby Gienger
Kenna Wieczorek
Cassidy Schoenfelder
Hailey Norman
Lexi Lopour

Kylee Lightenberg
Morgan Hower
Randi Moore

Lexy Tank

Morgan Smart
Hannah Fleming
Jamie Moos
Miranda Weber
Bailey Niedert
Carmen Moschell
Aspen Remington
Melissa McConnell
Cheyenne Mallory
Elizabeth Donelan

Kate Rasmussen

Friday, February 18, 2011

Year
10

10
11

11
12
11
12
10

12
10

12
10
12

12
11
12
11

10
10
10
12
12

11
10
12
12
12

12

Team
Deuel

Deuel
Madison
Madison

Wall / Kadoka
Britton / Hecla
Hot Springs
Madison
Britton / Hecla
Milbank
Madison
Vermillion
Wagner
Milbank
Deuel

Deuel
Vermillion
Madison
Deuel

Stanley Co
Stanley Co
Hot Springs
Stanley Co
Stanley Co
Wagner
Vermillion
Wall / Kadoka
Britton / Hecla
Hot Springs
Wagner
Vermillion
Wagner
Milbank

Wall / Kadoka
Milbank

Wall / Kadoka
Vermillion
Wagner

Wall / Kadoka

Score
9.8660

9.7500
9.2660
9.1830
9.0660
8.9500
8.8830
8.8660
8.7660
8.7330
8.7160
8.6160
8.6000
8.5660
8.5500
8.5330
8.5160
8.5000
8.4160
8.3160
8.3000
8.2830
8.2830
8.2330
8.2000
8.1500
8.1330
8.1160
8.1000
8.0830
8.0500
8.0330
8.0000
8.0000
7.9500
7.9330
7.9000
7.8330
7.8330
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40
41
42
43
44
44

128
10

768
301
761

Brianna Bohn

Olivia Carlson

Grey Waletich

Dani Janis

Kelsey VanDenHemel
Mariah Buchholz

Friday, February 18, 2011

11

12

Milbank
Britton / Hecla
Britton / Hecla
Hot Springs
Stanley Co
Hot Springs

7.8000
7.7500
7.7330
7.6660
7.4660
7.4660
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All Around

Plc  No.
1 53
2 61
3 4an
4 470
5 777
6 6

7 472
8 809
9 54
10 310
11 461
12 772
13 3

14 134
15 605
16 812
17 604
18 595
19 603
20 305
21 813
22 307
23 585
24 618
25 315
26 8l4
27 301

Gymnast Name
Sam Wiekamp

Meaghan Sievers
Laura Blom

Lexi Fink

Carlie Weiss
Mariah Nickeson
Danielle Bloom
Anika Eisenbraun
Alex Stein

Lexi Lopour
Shannon Winthers
Cassidy Schoenfelder
Sarah Claeys
Courtney Trapp
Sydney Breen
Randi Moore
Kylee Lightenberg
Elly Melby
Hannah Fleming
Kenna Wieczorek
Carmen Moschell
Shelby Gienger
Amber Walker
Elizabeth Donelan
Hailey Norman
Melissa McConnell

Kelsey VanDenHemel

Friday, February 18, 2011

Year
10

11
10
12
12
11

10
10

11
11
10
10
12
10
12

12
12
11
12
12

12

Team
Deuel

Deuel
Madison
Madison

Hot Sprinas
Britton / Hecla
Madison

Wall / Kadoka
Deuel
Stanley Co
Madison

Hot Sprinas
Britton / Hecla
Milbank
Waaner

Wall / Kadoka
Waaner
Vermillion
Waaner
Stanley Co
Wall / Kadoka
Stanley Co
Vermillion
Waaner
Stanley Co
Wall / Kadoka

Stanlev Co

Bars
9.150

9.183
8.583
8.666
8.333
7.716
8.183
8.783
8.216
7.716
7.333
7.850
8.016
7.600
7.900
8.016
7.333
7.616
7.783
5.400
6.883
7.933
7.583
7.816
6.000
6.433
3.883

Beam
9.683

9.566
9.500
8.800
8.283
9.016
8.783
7.450
8.333
8.566
8.650
8.783
8.083
8.350
7.983
9.016
8.483
8.550
8.466
8.833
8.283
7.500
6.183
6.633
6.700
7.350
7.300

Floor
9.733

9.700
9.250
9.216
9.533
9.250
8.833
9.033
9.216
9.233
8.950
8.633
8.400
8.750
8.550
7.750
8.666
7.866
8.300
8.966
8.083
7.433
8.783
8.116
8.733
7.633
7.416

Vault
9.866

9.750
9.183
9.266
8.883
8.766
8.866
9.066
8.533
8.233
8.716
8.283
8.950
8.733
8.600
8.133
8.200
8.616
8.083
8.300
8.000
8.316
8.516
7.833
8.283
7.933
7.466

All
Around

38.432
38.199
36.516
35.948
35.032
34.748
34.665
34.332
34.298
33.748
33.649
33.549
33.449
33.433
33.033
32.915
32.682
32.648
32.632
31.499
31.249
31.182
31.065
30.398
29.716
29.349
26.065
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